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VEHICLE

tent

portacabin

Aton Solar's range of semi flexible panels are light weight 

which can be easily hooked up or pasted on tent cloth. 

Whether .

Aton Solar's semi flexible solar panels can easily be mounted 

or pasted aton Portacabin's roof . 

using Aton Solar's semi flexible panels 

which can  easily be pasted or fixed on any roof type.

NOW YOU CAN POWER

CARS, BOATS, ERICKSHAWS, BUSES, TRUCKS 

ARMY TENT, RECREATIONAL TENT OR MOUNTAIN CAMPS

GUARD CABIN, MOBILE VANS, MOBILE TOILET, COLD ROOMS
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FOR LIGHTING 

UP HOME

FOR ELECTRIFING 

MANUAL WORK

FOR POWERING 

SHOP
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SEMI FLEXIBLE SOLAR PANEL
Light Weight And Flexible Solar Panel

60 WATTS

60

19.44

3.06

22.1

3.34

15.6

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

690mm x 550 mm

0.7Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 WATTS

30

19.44

1.53

22.1

1.81

15.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

554mm x 335 mm

0.35Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

30 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

10 WATTS

10 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

10

18.00

0.56

22.0

0.60

15.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

360mm x 250 mm

0.25Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

36 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 5 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

ATONFPV060ATONFPV030ATONFPV010

100

18.06

5.40

20.5

5.78

15.9

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1008mm x 684 mm

1.2Kg

lP67, 1 by pass
diodes

68 Polycrystalline
solar cells, 4 bus
bars

Composite Film

Frameless

Model No.

Specification

Product

Peak Power Pmax (Wp)

Maximum Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Current Lmpp(a)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Lsc(a)

Module Efficiency (%)

Tc Of Open Circuit Voltage(b)

Tc Of Short Circuit Current(a)

Tc Of Power(g)

Maximum System Voltage

Length x Width

Weight

Junction Box

Cells

Back Sheet

Frame

100 WATTS

ATONFPV100

100 watts
semi flexible
solar panel

60 watts 
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E2

125W (24V)

125W for 24 Volt
semi flexible
solar panel

ATONFPV125E1

125W (12V)

125W 125W

15.65V 31.3V

8.78A 4.39A

16.24V 32.48V

9.4A 4.7A

16.5% 16.5%

1.25Kg 1.25Kg

Ip67 1 by  pass 
diodes

Ip67 1 by  pass 
diodes

28 Poly 56 Poly

Composite  film Composite  film

Frame Less Frame Less

125W for 12 Volt 
semi flexible
solar panel

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

1200mm x 750 mm 1250mm x 750 mm
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AC SOLAR PANEL 
light weight solar panel with stand, battery backup and modified sine-wave inverter

ATONACPV100S

100 Watt AC Solar Panel 100 Watt AC Solar Panel
DOUBLE BATTERY

100 Watt AC Solar Panel
EXTRA DOUBLE BATTERY

100 Watts

1055mm x 720mm x 8mm 1055mm x 720mm x 8mm 1055mm x 720mm x 8mm

3.7 Kgs

Lithium

6WH

220 Volts

2-AC/2-USB

Optional

Fix With Panel

Led Lights , Laptop

Electronic Calculator,  Price Tag

Machine, Qr Code Reader

Warranty One Year

ATONACPV100S2X ATONACPV100S4X

100 Watts 100 Watts

4.5 Kgs 4.5 Kgs

Lithium Lithium

12WH 24WH

220 Volts 220 Volts

2-AC/2-USB 2-AC/2-USB

Optional Optional

Fix With Panel Fix With Panel

Led Lights , Laptop Led Lights , Laptop

Electronic Calculator,  Price Tag Electronic Calculator,  Price Tag

Machine, Qr Code Reader Machine, Qr Code Reader

Model

Product

Capacity Solar
Panel

Length/Width

Weight

Battery

Backup

Output Voltage

Ports

Ac Charging

Stand

Uses
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FRAMED SOLAR PANEL
Light weight and unbreakable solar panel with stand

Specification

Product

Model No.

Peak Power
Pmax(Wp)

 Maximum Voltage
 Vmpp(V)

 Maximum Current
 lmpp(a)

 Opencircuit
 Voltage Voc(V)

 Shortcircuit
 CurrentIsc(a)

 Module
 Efficiency(%)

Tc of Open Circuit
 Voltage(b)

Tc of Short Circuit
 Current (a)

Tc of Power (g)

Maximum System 
Voltage

NocT

Temperature
 Range

Length X Width

Weight

Junction Box

Frame

ATONFrPV030

30WATTS

30

19.44

1.53

22.1

1.81

16.3

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

615 mm x400mm
x 15mm

0.5Kg

 Ip67, 1 by pass

 diodes

 Aluminium
 Frame

30WATTS FRAMED

SOLAR PANEL

-40˚C to +85˚C

44˚C ± 2˚C

ATONFrPV060

60WATTS

60

19.44

3.06

22.1

3.34

16.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

0.8Kg 1.3Kg

60WATTS FRAMED

SOLAR PANEL

 Ip67, 1 by pass

 diodes

 Ip67, 1 by pass

 diodes

 Aluminium
 Frame

 Aluminium
 Frame

-40˚C to +85˚C

44˚C ± 2˚C

ATONFrPV100

100WATTS

100

19.44

5.40

20.5

5.78

16.4

-0.310%/˚C

0.052%/˚C

-0.409%/˚C

1000V

100WATTS FRAMED

SOLAR PANEL

-40˚C to +85˚C

44˚C ± 2˚C

700 mm x590mm
x 15mm

1060 mm x730mm
x 15mm

Warranty On Product One Year



For tents, portacabins and vehicles
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Contact
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